
Friday, September 13th 2024   |   Doors open at 6:30PM

Swallow Hill Music • 71 E Yale Ave, Denver

PERFORMANCE BY

HELL’S BELLES
Raising funds to support those affected by breast cancer and the 

empowerment of women and girls across Colorado.

A Charity Concert Benefiting the Community Chest

To reserve your sponsorship, please contact:
Ruth Rohs  |  ruth.rohs@imacorp.com  |  303-241-9775

SECOND ANNUAL

$20,000

$17,500

$10,000

$5,000

$2,500

$1,000

$250

Logo on
Invitation

Logo on
Website

VIP Lounge
Access

Preferred
Seating

Included in
Sponsor
Listing

Community
Chest

Membership
Number of

Tickets

Title Sponsor

Music Sponsor

VIP Lounge Sponsor

Reconstruction Sponsor

Fight Like a Girl Sponsor

Community Chest Member

VIP Ticket

$75
General Admission

  --------- SPONSOR LEVELS ---------

*Sponsorship commitments of $2,500 and above include one individual membership with The Community Chest for one year. 
Online Sponsorship reservation is available at boobapalooza.org. A 3% processing fee will apply. Please pay by check if you choose to avoid the 3% processing fee. 
To reserve your sponsorship and pay by check, please contact please contact Allison Fleming (allison@swallowhillmusic.org), or call 303-643-5820


