

SECOND ANNUAL

BOOBAPALOOZA

A Charity Concert Benefiting the Community Chest

PERFORMANCE BY HELL'S BELLES

Raising funds to support those affected by breast cancer and the empowerment of women and girls across Colorado.

Swallow Hill Music • 71 E Yale Ave, Denver

Friday, September 13th 2024 Doors open at 6:30PM

----- SPONSOR LEVELS

	Logo on Invitation	Logo on Website	VIP Lounge Access	Preferred Seating	Included in Sponsor Listing	Community Chest Membership*	Number of Tickets
Title Sponsor \$20,000	*	*	*	*	*	*	12
Music Sponsor \$17,500		*	*	*	*	*	10
VIP Lounge Sponsor \$10,000		*	*	*	*	*	8
Reconstruction Sponsor \$5,000			*	*	*	*	6
Fight Like a Girl Sponsor \$2,500			*	*	*	*	4
Community Chest Member \$1,000			*	*		*	2
VIP Ticket \$250			*	*			1
General Admission \$ 75							1

To reserve your sponsorship, please contact:

Ruth Rohs | ruth.rohs@imacorp.com | 303-241-9775